
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
COLUMBIANA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204230000
56241

04/23/1992
01:15:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REVIS, N
ALAN

199205050000
72071

05/05/1992
02:32:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARMSTRONG,
SUSAN PATE

199205050000
72791

05/05/1992
04:50:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JENKINS,
WILLIAM H II

199205190000
87721

05/19/1992
09:38:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNNAWAY,
KENNETH R

199207060001
31421

07/06/1992
03:20:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUTTO,
JERRY LEON

199207290001
53851

07/29/1992
11:02:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICHARDS,
JAMES E JR

199207290001
54671

07/29/1992
03:52:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BIRDSHEAD,
LUCIAN

199207300001
55111

07/30/1992
09:40:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOFF,
REGINA
DIANE

199208180001
73141

08/18/1992
08:38:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROOD,
CHARLES E

199208180001
73151

08/18/1992
08:42:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
RICKI E

199208180001
73161

08/18/1992
08:42:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
SHAWN

199209010001
87041

09/01/1992
04:10:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SNELL,
EVERETT W

199209110001
98351

09/11/1992
02:42:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARSON,
MILTON E

199212020002
86621

12/02/1992
07:55:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELLS,
TOMMY EARL



199212300003
16121

12/30/1992
10:21:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WIENECKE,
SHEILA W

199301110000
08921

01/11/1993
01:12:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENKE,
ROBERT
ALLEN

199301110000
08931

01/11/1993
01:12:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
MARTHA J

199302050000
35321

02/05/1993
12:47:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASSEY,
TERRY L

199303030000
59531

03/03/1993
12:26:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
RANDALL W

199303010000
56421

03/01/1993
11:32:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
TIMOTHY

199304290001
21391

04/29/1993
03:28:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
LEONARD T

199306180001
78121

06/18/1993
08:33:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, ALLEN
FOSTER

199306290001
89341

06/29/1993
10:37:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOND,
WILLIAM E

199307140002
04571

07/14/1993
09:25:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COSBY, SETH
E

199307260002
19511

07/26/1993
02:55:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
JAMES W

199307200002
12951

199307300002
25151

07/30/1993
11:05:35

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DODSON,
VIRGINIA

199308030002
28281

08/03/1993
11:15:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACKBURN,
ANTHONY
WAYNE

199308050002
32011

08/05/1993
03:50:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
THOMAS R

199308050002
32031

08/05/1993
03:50:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOLLESON,
RANDY A

199308060002
32371

08/06/1993
09:50:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEONARD,
JOHN P


