COLUMBIANA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204230000 56241	04/23/1992 01:15:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REVIS, N ALAN						
199205050000 72071	05/05/1992 02:32:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARMSTRONG, SUSAN PATE						
199205050000 72791	05/05/1992 04:50:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JENKINS, WILLIAM H II						
199205190000 87721	05/19/1992 09:38:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNNAWAY, KENNETH R						
199207060001 31421	07/06/1992 03:20:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUTTO, JERRY LEON						
199207290001 53851	07/29/1992 11:02:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICHARDS, JAMES E JR						
199207290001 54671	07/29/1992 03:52:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BIRDSHEAD, LUCIAN						
199207300001 55111	07/30/1992 09:40:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOFF, REGINA DIANE						
199208180001 73141	08/18/1992 08:38:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROOD, CHARLES E						
199208180001 73151	08/18/1992 08:42:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN, RICKI E						
199208180001 73161	08/18/1992 08:42:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, SHAWN						
199209010001 87041	09/01/1992 04:10:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SNELL, EVERETT W						
199209110001 98351	09/11/1992 02:42:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARSON, MILTON E						
199212020002 86621	12/02/1992 07:55:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELLS, TOMMY EARL						

199212300003 16121	12/30/1992 10:21:09	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WIENECKE, SHEILA W				
199301110000 08921	01/11/1993 01:12:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENKE, ROBERT ALLEN				
199301110000 08931	01/11/1993 01:12:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, MARTHA J				
199302050000 35321	02/05/1993 12:47:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASSEY, TERRY L				
199303030000 59531	03/03/1993 12:26:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, RANDALL W				
199303010000 56421	03/01/1993 11:32:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, TIMOTHY				
199304290001 21391	04/29/1993 03:28:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, LEONARD T				
199306180001 78121	06/18/1993 08:33:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, ALLEN FOSTER				
199306290001 89341	06/29/1993 10:37:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOND, WILLIAM E				
199307140002 04571	07/14/1993 09:25:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COSBY, SETH E				
199307260002 19511	07/26/1993 02:55:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, JAMES W			199307200002 12951	
199307300002 25151	07/30/1993 11:05:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DODSON, VIRGINIA				
199308030002 28281	08/03/1993 11:15:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACKBURN, ANTHONY WAYNE				
199308050002 32011	08/05/1993 03:50:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, THOMAS R				
199308050002 32031	08/05/1993 03:50:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOLLESON, RANDY A				
199308060002 32371	08/06/1993 09:50:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEONARD, JOHN P				